Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #: 16-341 Version: 1 Name: MCSO Amend Atty Michael Whitcomb Service
Contract

Type: Passive Review Status: Rejected

File created: 5/24/2016 In control: Corporation Counsel

On agenda: Final action: 6/23/2016

Title: From the Office of the Sheriff, submitting a passive review contract amendment with the Law Offices

of Michael A.l. Whitcomb, in the amount of $50,000, from $99,999 to $149,999, to serve as legal
counsel to Sheriff David A. Clarke, Jr. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS
OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. REVISED REPORT, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. REVISED FISCAL NOTE, 5. CONTRACT
AMENDMENT, 6. DBE PARTICIPATION RECOMMENDATION, 7. DBE WAIVER REQUEST, 8.
CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE, 9. PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT (03/26/14), 10. 1684
FORM, 11. BY THE COMMITTEE RESOLUTION, 12. FISCAL NOTE (rejecting request), 13. CB
Resolution, 14. CORPORATION COUNSEL OPINION

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/23/2016 1 Milwaukee County Board of REFERRED Pass
Supervisors

6/16/2016 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECOMMENDED FOR REJECTION Fail

6/16/2016 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECONSIDERED Pass
6/16/2016 1 Finance and Audit Committee RECOMMENDED FOR REJECTION Pass
6/7/2016 1 Board Chairman ASSIGNED

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

