
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Office of the Sheriff, submitting a passive review contract amendment with the Law Offices
of Michael A.I. Whitcomb, in the amount of $50,000, from $99,999 to $149,999, to serve as legal
counsel to Sheriff David A. Clarke, Jr. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS
OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 16-341, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 4/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

